
1 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 556.019
2 Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 516.003
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 556.019
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 516.003
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 516.003
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

NWVC - June 2018 - 3P

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

PPP (3x20) Results Summary



PPP (3x20) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 D3 A 99 5 97 4 94 6 91 3 87 0 88 1 556.019
Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC J 34255 D5 C 91 1 88 1 87 0 78 0 87 0 85 1 516.003

NWVC - June 2018 - 3P

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 589.042
2 Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 559.021
3 Ritter Jason Wingfield 51041 409.002
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1st Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 589.042
2nd
3rd

1st Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 559.021
2nd
3rd

1st Ritter Jason Wingfield 51041 409.002
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 559.021
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

NWVC - June 2018 - Air Rifle

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

10m Air Rifle Results Summary



10m Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC S 32036 A 95 5 98 8 100 9 99 7 100 8 97 5 589.042
Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC J 34255 B 93 5 91 2 96 3 94 5 91 1 94 5 559.021
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 C 72 0 72 0 72 1 66 0 63 1 64 0 409.002

NWVC - June 2018 - Air Rifle

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Adams Tony Reynella 51505 594.045
2 Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 591.042
3 Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 584.032
4 McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 579.027
5 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 566.022
6 Reed Howard Mildura SBRC 30875 561.023
7 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 540.012
8 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 539.006
9 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 534.008
10 Ritter Jason Wingfield 51041 507.005

1st Adams Tony Reynella 51505 594.045
2nd Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 591.042
3rd Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 584.032

1st Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 566.022
2nd Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 540.012
3rd Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 539.006

1st Reed Howard Mildura SBRC 30875 561.023
2nd Ritter Jason Wingfield 51041 507.005
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Adams Tony Reynella 51505 594.045
2nd Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 584.032
3rd McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 579.027

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

NWVC - June 2018 - Air Supported

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Air Supported Results Summary



Air Supported Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Adams Tony Reynella V 51505 A 99 8 99 5 98 7 99 7 100 9 99 9 594.045
Lang Kim Naracoorte S 51365 A 98 8 99 7 97 7 99 7 100 6 98 7 591.042
Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 33235 A 98 5 97 6 98 7 97 5 96 3 98 6 584.032
McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. V 30640 A 98 6 97 5 95 4 95 4 96 4 98 4 579.027
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 B 96 6 88 1 93 2 95 3 100 8 94 2 566.022
Reed Howard Mildura SBRC S 30875 C 93 3 91 4 98 5 94 3 94 4 91 4 561.023
Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 92 4 91 1 91 4 91 1 91 1 84 1 540.012
Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 B 87 1 90 2 90 0 90 2 92 1 90 0 539.006
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 B 84 1 86 0 85 0 91 2 92 2 96 3 534.008
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 C 85 2 88 0 86 1 80 0 85 2 83 0 507.005

NWVC - June 2018 - Air Supported

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Yudkin Bronwyn Mildura SBRC 34237 589.013
2 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 581.008
3 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 580.007
4 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 578.009
5 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 576.006
6 Adams Tony Reynella 51505 575.006
7 Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 569.008
8 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 568.006
9 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 565.006
10 Ritter Jason Wingfield 51041 555.002

1st Yudkin Bronwyn Mildura SBRC 34237 589.013
2nd Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 581.008
3rd Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 580.007

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 581.008
2nd Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 580.007
3rd Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 576.006

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

NWVC - June 2018 - Air Bench

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

20m Air Bench Results Summary



20m Air Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Yudkin Bronwyn Mildura SBRC S 34237 D5 A 100 0 97 2 98 3 99 3 99 5 96 0 589.013
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 D4 A 99 1 96 0 97 2 95 2 96 1 98 2 581.008
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 C4 A 93 2 100 0 99 1 96 3 94 1 98 0 580.007
Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 C5 A 97 0 95 1 94 1 96 2 98 3 98 2 578.009
Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 C7 A 97 0 97 0 96 3 95 1 96 1 95 1 576.006
Adams Tony Reynella V 51505 C9 A 93 0 95 0 95 0 99 2 95 1 98 3 575.006
Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 33235 C3 A 92 1 95 2 94 2 98 0 95 2 95 1 569.008
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 D2 A 95 1 95 2 96 2 93 1 95 0 94 0 568.006
Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 C8 A 93 1 96 2 95 0 94 1 96 1 91 1 565.006
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 D7 A 91 0 96 1 94 0 91 0 91 1 92 0 555.002
Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 C2 A 91 1 91 2 89 0 79 0 88 0 90 0 528.003
Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 C6 A 97 4 92 0 95 1 84 0 75 0 75 1 518.006

NWVC - June 2018 - Air Bench

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Adams Tony Reynella 51505 578.009
2 Sullivan Nick Reynella 51459 577.012
3 Harvey Richard BHPC 25930 576.006
4 Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 574.010
5 Gray Darryl Silver City 25418 573.002
6 Watson Frank Naracoorte 51358 572.010
7 Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 570.006
8 McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 567.007
9 Gurney Peter Silver City 25140 563.004
10 Myers Kevin Morgan 51860 562.006

1st Adams Tony Reynella 51505 578.009
2nd Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 574.010
3rd Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 570.006

1st Sullivan Nick Reynella 51459 577.012
2nd Harvey Richard BHPC 25930 576.006
3rd Gray Darryl Silver City 25418 573.002

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 567.007
2nd
3rd

1st Adams Tony Reynella 51505 578.009
2nd Gray Darryl Silver City 25418 573.002
3rd Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 570.006

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

NWVC - June 2018 - Class 1

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

20m Bench Results Summary



20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Adams Tony Reynella V 51505 A6 A 97 0 95 2 97 2 96 2 99 3 94 0 578.009
Sullivan Nick Reynella S 51459 A8 B 96 2 95 3 98 1 94 1 97 4 97 1 577.012
Harvey Richard BHPC S 25930 A2 B 96 0 95 1 96 1 97 1 98 2 94 1 576.006
Butler Tim Wingfield S 50759 B2 A 95 1 94 1 97 1 96 2 96 3 96 2 574.010
Gray Darryl Silver City V 25418 B9 B 97 0 95 0 93 0 96 0 93 1 99 1 573.002
Watson Frank Naracoorte S 51358 A7 B 94 1 94 0 96 3 94 2 97 2 97 2 572.010
Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 33235 B3 A 95 2 98 2 95 1 94 0 95 1 93 0 570.006
McGurgen Dakota Morgan J 51794 A10 B 97 2 94 2 97 1 92 1 93 0 94 1 567.007
Gurney Peter Silver City S 25140 A3 B 95 0 92 1 95 2 93 1 91 0 97 0 563.004
Myers Kevin Morgan S 51860 A9 B 92 0 90 0 94 1 95 4 97 1 94 0 562.006
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 B4 B 95 1 94 2 90 0 95 2 97 0 89 0 560.005
McGurgen Daniel Morgan S 51795 B10 B 94 1 88 0 90 0 94 1 96 1 96 1 558.004
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 A5 B 92 1 93 0 92 0 93 1 91 1 93 2 554.005
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 A4 B 87 0 85 0 92 1 88 0 93 0 93 1 538.002
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 B7 B 89 0 88 1 87 0 90 0 92 1 89 0 535.002
Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 A1 B 88 0 90 2 86 0 88 0 84 0 84 0 520.002
Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 B6 B 65 0 68 0 69 1 72 0 76 0 68 0 418.001

NWVC - June 2018 - Class 1

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 590.034
2 Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 588.032
3 Harvey Richard BHPC 25930 586.027
4 Gurney Peter Silver City 25140 585.027
5 McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 584.028
6 Adams Tony Reynella 51505 582.026
7 Watson Frank Naracoorte 51358 582.020
8 Myers Kevin Morgan 51860 581.022
9 McGurgen Daniel Morgan 51795 580.028
10 Gray Darryl Silver City 25418 575.019

1st Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 590.034
2nd Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 588.032
3rd Adams Tony Reynella 51505 582.026

1st Harvey Richard BHPC 25930 586.027
2nd Gurney Peter Silver City 25140 585.027
3rd McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 584.028

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 584.028
2nd
3rd

1st Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 588.032
2nd Adams Tony Reynella 51505 582.026
3rd Gray Darryl Silver City 25418 575.019

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

NWVC - June 2018 - Class 1

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Bench (60 shot) Results Summary



50m Bench (60 shot) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Butler Tim Wingfield S 50759 B2 A 99 6 96 4 98 7 98 3 100 8 99 6 590.034
Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 33235 B3 A 99 4 98 4 98 6 97 5 99 9 97 4 588.032
Harvey Richard BHPC S 25930 A2 B 99 4 94 3 96 4 100 5 99 7 98 4 586.027
Gurney Peter Silver City S 25140 A3 B 96 3 97 5 99 4 98 5 97 4 98 6 585.027
McGurgen Dakota Morgan J 51794 A10 B 96 3 95 2 97 5 99 6 97 4 100 8 584.028
Adams Tony Reynella V 51505 A6 A 96 4 95 3 99 7 97 4 96 4 99 4 582.026
Watson Frank Naracoorte S 51358 A7 B 96 3 97 2 98 3 99 5 95 1 97 6 582.020
Myers Kevin Morgan S 51860 A9 B 97 2 98 5 98 5 97 3 96 2 95 5 581.022
McGurgen Daniel Morgan S 51795 B10 B 99 5 97 6 93 2 98 6 96 4 97 5 580.028
Gray Darryl Silver City V 25418 B9 B 94 2 93 2 95 5 99 4 96 5 98 1 575.019
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 B4 B 98 6 96 3 93 2 95 2 97 3 94 5 573.021
Sullivan Nick Reynella S 51459 A8 B 90 1 93 0 90 1 93 2 96 4 96 4 558.012
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 B7 B 90 3 89 2 93 5 97 4 94 3 91 0 554.017
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 A5 B 95 1 92 1 91 0 92 1 92 2 92 2 554.007
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 A4 B 97 6 90 0 90 1 90 0 93 2 90 3 550.012
Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 A1 B 77 1 86 1 76 0 87 0 93 0 84 0 503.002
Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 B6 B 74 0 83 1 81 0 83 1 88 1 80 2 489.005

NWVC - June 2018 - Class 1

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 1164.044
2 Harvey Richard BHPC 25930 1162.033
3 Adams Tony Reynella 51505 1160.035
4 Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 1158.038
5 Watson Frank Naracoorte 51358 1154.030
6 McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 1151.035
7 Gurney Peter Silver City 25140 1148.031
8 Gray Darryl Silver City 25418 1148.021
9 Myers Kevin Morgan 51860 1143.028
10 McGurgen Daniel Morgan 51795 1138.032

1st Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 1164.044
2nd Adams Tony Reynella 51505 1160.035
3rd Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 1158.038

1st Harvey Richard BHPC 25930 1162.033
2nd Watson Frank Naracoorte 51358 1154.030
3rd McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 1151.035

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 1151.035
2nd
3rd

1st Adams Tony Reynella 51505 1160.035
2nd Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 1158.038
3rd Gray Darryl Silver City 25418 1148.021

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

NWVC - June 2018 - Class 1

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary



 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Butler Tim Wingfield S 50759 A 99 6 96 4 98 7 98 3 100 8 99 6 95 1 94 1 97 1 96 2 96 3 96 2 1164.044
Harvey Richard BHPC S 25930 B 99 4 94 3 96 4 100 5 99 7 98 4 96 0 95 1 96 1 97 1 98 2 94 1 1162.033
Adams Tony Reynella V 51505 A 96 4 95 3 99 7 97 4 96 4 99 4 97 0 95 2 97 2 96 2 99 3 94 0 1160.035
Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 33235 A 99 4 98 4 98 6 97 5 99 9 97 4 95 2 98 2 95 1 94 0 95 1 93 0 1158.038
Watson Frank Naracoorte S 51358 B 96 3 97 2 98 3 99 5 95 1 97 6 94 1 94 0 96 3 94 2 97 2 97 2 1154.030
McGurgen Dakota Morgan J 51794 B 96 3 95 2 97 5 99 6 97 4 100 8 97 2 94 2 97 1 92 1 93 0 94 1 1151.035
Gurney Peter Silver City S 25140 B 96 3 97 5 99 4 98 5 97 4 98 6 95 0 92 1 95 2 93 1 91 0 97 0 1148.031
Gray Darryl Silver City V 25418 B 94 2 93 2 95 5 99 4 96 5 98 1 97 0 95 0 93 0 96 0 93 1 99 1 1148.021
Myers Kevin Morgan S 51860 B 97 2 98 5 98 5 97 3 96 2 95 5 92 0 90 0 94 1 95 4 97 1 94 0 1143.028
McGurgen Daniel Morgan S 51795 B 99 5 97 6 93 2 98 6 96 4 97 5 94 1 88 0 90 0 94 1 96 1 96 1 1138.032
Sullivan Nick Reynella S 51459 B 90 1 93 0 90 1 93 2 96 4 96 4 96 2 95 3 98 1 94 1 97 4 97 1 1135.024
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 B 98 6 96 3 93 2 95 2 97 3 94 5 95 1 94 2 90 0 95 2 97 0 89 0 1133.026
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 B 95 1 92 1 91 0 92 1 92 2 92 2 92 1 93 0 92 0 93 1 91 1 93 2 1108.012
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 B 90 3 89 2 93 5 97 4 94 3 91 0 89 0 88 1 87 0 90 0 92 1 89 0 1089.019
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 B 97 6 90 0 90 1 90 0 93 2 90 3 87 0 85 0 92 1 88 0 93 0 93 1 1088.014
Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 77 1 86 1 76 0 87 0 93 0 84 0 88 0 90 2 86 0 88 0 84 0 84 0 1023.004
Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 B 74 0 83 1 81 0 83 1 88 1 80 2 65 0 68 0 69 1 72 0 76 0 68 0 907.006

NWVC - June 2018 - Class 1



1 Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 598.029
2 Gray Darryl Silver City 25418 598.024
3 Gordon Jock Morgan 51775 598.023
4 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 598.020
5 Gallo John Benalla SBRC 32621 597.024
6 Reed Paul Silver City 25929 597.022
7 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 596.026
8 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 595.017
9 Yudkin Bronwyn Mildura SBRC 34237 594.020
10 Mulcahy Ruth Shepparton SB & ARC 30084 594.018

1st Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 598.029
2nd Gray Darryl Silver City 25418 598.024
3rd Gordon Jock Morgan 51775 598.023

1st Reed Paul Silver City 25929 597.022
2nd Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 595.017
3rd Mulcahy Ruth Shepparton SB & ARC 30084 594.018

1st Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC 33397 590.008
2nd Woods Michael Mildura SBRC 34207 589.017
3rd Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 586.010

1st
2nd

1st McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 590.018
2nd Filmore Joel Morgan 51824 590.018
3rd

1st McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 590.018
2nd Filmore Joel Morgan 51824 590.018
3rd McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 587.019

1st Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 598.029
2nd Gray Darryl Silver City 25418 598.024
3rd Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 598.020

NWVC - June 2018 - Class 3

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

20m Bench Results Summary

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Helbig Roy Morgan V 51142 A11 A 100 4 99 3 100 6 100 8 100 4 99 4 598.029
Gray Darryl Silver City V 25418 A4 A 100 2 100 3 100 6 99 4 99 3 100 6 598.024
Gordon Jock Morgan S 51775 D5 A 98 3 100 5 100 3 100 5 100 4 100 3 598.023
Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 D3 A 98 4 100 1 100 6 100 1 100 3 100 5 598.020
Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A9 A 99 6 99 4 99 2 100 5 100 3 100 4 597.024
Reed Paul Silver City V 25929 A8 B 99 4 100 5 100 4 99 3 99 5 100 1 597.022
Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 A10 A 100 6 100 4 99 4 100 3 97 5 100 4 596.026
Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 D10 B 99 3 100 3 100 1 99 4 99 6 98 0 595.017
Yudkin Bronwyn Mildura SBRC S 34237 B3 A 99 2 98 2 100 2 99 7 99 4 99 3 594.020
Mulcahy Ruth Shepparton SB & ARC V 30084 C5 B 97 1 100 5 99 4 99 3 99 2 100 3 594.018
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 C7 B 100 1 98 4 99 3 98 1 99 2 99 3 593.014
Illman Merv Wingfield S 51321 D7 A 100 5 99 3 97 1 99 2 97 3 100 5 592.019
Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 B4 B 97 2 98 0 98 4 99 2 100 1 99 4 591.013
Klemm David Morgan S 51557 B11 A 98 4 98 5 100 4 98 1 98 4 98 6 590.024
McGurgen Jia Morgan SJ 51793 C2 B 95 1 100 3 96 3 99 5 100 2 100 4 590.018
Filmore Joel Morgan SJ 51824 C9 B 98 3 100 3 97 2 100 3 97 3 98 4 590.018
Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 A3 A 99 1 99 3 98 0 99 3 97 2 98 3 590.012
Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC S 33397 C4 C 97 1 95 2 98 1 100 2 100 1 100 1 590.008
Mulcahy Ernest Shepparton SB & ARC V 31767 B5 B 97 2 99 3 97 3 98 4 99 4 99 4 589.020
Woods Michael Mildura SBRC S 34207 A2 C 98 4 98 5 100 4 98 2 97 2 98 0 589.017
Garland Beth Silver City S 25250 B10 A 97 1 97 4 97 1 100 2 99 2 99 4 589.014
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 A7 A 99 4 98 1 99 1 98 1 96 1 99 3 589.011
McGurgen Dakota Morgan J 51794 D2 B 99 4 96 3 97 2 99 1 98 6 98 3 587.019
Harvey Richard BHPC S 25930 C8 A 98 4 99 5 98 3 97 2 98 3 97 0 587.017
Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 33235 A5 B 98 4 99 1 98 2 96 3 100 5 96 1 587.016
Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B9 C 97 1 97 2 98 1 98 2 98 3 98 1 586.010
Myers Kevin Morgan S 51860 C10 B 98 3 96 0 97 2 97 4 98 4 99 0 585.013
Spratt Robert Leongatha SBRC V 30136 D9 A 97 1 98 1 99 2 96 1 97 2 97 2 584.009
Hill Tony Morgan S 57850 B6 A 95 1 93 2 96 1 98 3 99 3 99 2 580.012
Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 B2 C 97 2 95 1 97 2 98 2 96 3 97 1 580.011
Gurney Peter Silver City S 25140 B7 C 94 2 93 1 99 4 96 3 99 3 97 0 578.013
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 C6 C 97 5 97 2 94 0 95 0 97 1 96 0 576.008

NWVC - June 2018 - Class 3

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 B8 C 94 1 98 3 98 2 98 1 96 2 91 0 575.009



1 Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 600.054
2 Reed Paul Silver City 25929 600.053
3 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 600.053
4 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 600.053
5 Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 600.049
6 Klemm David Morgan 51557 599.050
7 Gordon Jock Morgan 51775 599.050
8 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 599.046
9 Garland Beth Silver City 25250 598.052
10 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 598.050

1st Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 600.054
2nd Reed Paul Silver City 25929 600.053
3rd Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 600.053

1st Harvey Richard BHPC 25930 598.047
2nd Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC 34082 598.045
3rd Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC 33397 597.045

1st Woods Michael Mildura SBRC 34207 598.046
2nd Langford Robert Brunswick SBRC 30566 596.040
3rd Ritter Jason Wingfield 51041 593.035

1st
2nd

1st McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 596.042
2nd Filmore Joel Morgan 51824 585.034
3rd

1st McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 596.042
2nd McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 595.039
3rd Filmore Joel Morgan 51824 585.034

1st Reed Paul Silver City 25929 600.053
2nd Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 600.053
3rd Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 600.053

NWVC - June 2018 - Class 3

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Bench (60 shot) Results Summary

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



50m Bench (60 shot) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Cresp Mark Renmark S 50057 C11 A 100 8 100 10 100 7 100 10 100 9 100 10 600.054
Reed Paul Silver City V 25929 A8 A 100 8 100 8 100 8 100 9 100 10 100 10 600.053
Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 B4 A 100 8 100 7 100 10 100 10 100 8 100 10 600.053
Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 A10 A 100 8 100 8 100 9 100 10 100 9 100 9 600.053
Helbig Roy Morgan V 51142 A11 A 100 9 100 6 100 9 100 10 100 5 100 10 600.049
Klemm David Morgan S 51557 B11 A 100 8 99 7 100 10 100 9 100 8 100 8 599.050
Gordon Jock Morgan S 51775 D5 A 100 7 100 9 100 10 100 8 99 7 100 9 599.050
Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 D3 A 100 7 99 8 100 8 100 9 100 8 100 6 599.046
Garland Beth Silver City S 25250 B10 A 99 8 99 8 100 9 100 9 100 8 100 10 598.052
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 C7 A 100 8 99 7 100 9 100 10 99 6 100 10 598.050
Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 D10 A 100 9 100 8 100 8 99 7 100 9 99 8 598.049
Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 A3 A 100 10 100 8 100 6 100 9 100 8 98 7 598.048
Hill Tony Morgan S 57850 B6 A 100 7 100 7 100 10 100 9 100 10 98 5 598.048
Harvey Richard BHPC S 25930 C8 B 98 7 100 9 100 9 100 7 100 7 100 8 598.047
Woods Michael Mildura SBRC S 34207 A2 C 100 8 100 7 100 6 99 8 100 8 99 9 598.046
Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 B2 B 100 7 100 7 100 8 99 7 99 7 100 9 598.045
Gray Darryl Silver City V 25418 A4 A 100 7 99 8 100 9 100 9 99 7 99 9 597.049
Mulcahy Ernest Shepparton SB & ARC V 31767 B5 A 99 9 99 6 99 7 100 8 100 9 100 9 597.048
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 A7 A 99 8 100 10 99 4 100 8 99 8 100 9 597.047
Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A9 A 100 8 99 6 100 7 100 9 99 9 99 7 597.046
Illman Merv Wingfield S 51321 D7 A 98 4 99 6 100 7 100 9 100 10 100 9 597.045
Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC S 33397 C4 B 99 5 99 7 99 7 100 9 100 8 100 9 597.045
Yudkin Bronwyn Mildura SBRC S 34237 B3 A 98 7 100 6 99 8 100 9 100 8 100 4 597.042
Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B9 B 99 7 100 7 100 7 99 6 100 7 99 5 597.039
Mulcahy Ruth Shepparton SB & ARC V 30084 C5 A 99 9 99 5 99 7 99 5 100 7 100 9 596.042
McGurgen Jia Morgan SJ 51793 C2 B 99 8 100 7 99 6 100 7 99 8 99 6 596.042
Langford Robert Brunswick SBRC V 30566 D6 C 100 9 99 8 99 6 100 5 99 5 99 7 596.040
McGurgen Dakota Morgan J 51794 D2 B 100 6 99 6 100 8 97 4 99 7 100 8 595.039
Myers Kevin Morgan S 51860 C10 B 100 6 99 5 99 4 97 5 100 6 99 6 594.032
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 B8 C 99 6 99 7 100 7 98 4 100 7 97 4 593.035

NWVC - June 2018 - Class 3

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Spratt Robert Leongatha SBRC V 30136 D9 A 99 6 99 6 100 5 98 5 97 3 99 4 592.029
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 C6 B 100 6 97 5 97 5 100 8 98 4 99 8 591.036
Gurney Peter Silver City S 25140 B7 B 97 6 98 5 99 6 98 7 100 5 99 6 591.035
Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 33235 A5 A 97 3 99 3 97 4 98 4 99 8 99 5 589.027
Langford Shane Brunswick SBRC S 34076 D4 B 98 4 98 6 98 3 97 3 99 5 97 5 587.026
Filmore Joel Morgan SJ 51824 C9 B 98 2 99 7 99 7 97 6 97 7 95 5 585.034



1 Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 1198.078
2 Reed Paul Silver City 25929 1197.075
3 Gordon Jock Morgan 51775 1197.073
4 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 1197.066
5 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 1196.079
6 Gray Darryl Silver City 25418 1195.073
7 Gallo John Benalla SBRC 32621 1194.070
8 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 1193.066
9 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 1191.066
10 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 1191.064

1st Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 1198.078
2nd Reed Paul Silver City 25929 1197.075
3rd Gordon Jock Morgan 51775 1197.073

1st Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC 33397 1187.053
2nd McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 1186.060
3rd Harvey Richard BHPC 25930 1185.064

1st Woods Michael Mildura SBRC 34207 1187.063
2nd Ritter Jason Wingfield 51041 1168.044
3rd Langford Robert Brunswick SBRC 30566 596.040

1st
2nd

1st McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 1186.060
2nd Filmore Joel Morgan 51824 1175.052
3rd

1st McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 1186.060
2nd McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 1182.058
3rd Filmore Joel Morgan 51824 1175.052

1st Helbig Roy Morgan 51142 1198.078
2nd Reed Paul Silver City 25929 1197.075
3rd Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 1197.066
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 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Helbig Roy Morgan V 51142 A 100 9 100 6 100 9 100 10 100 5 100 10 100 4 99 3 100 6 100 8 100 4 99 4 1198.078
Reed Paul Silver City V 25929 A 100 8 100 8 100 8 100 9 100 10 100 10 99 4 100 5 100 4 99 3 99 5 100 1 1197.075
Gordon Jock Morgan S 51775 A 100 7 100 9 100 10 100 8 99 7 100 9 98 3 100 5 100 3 100 5 100 4 100 3 1197.073
Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A 100 7 99 8 100 8 100 9 100 8 100 6 98 4 100 1 100 6 100 1 100 3 100 5 1197.066
Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 A 100 8 100 8 100 9 100 10 100 9 100 9 100 6 100 4 99 4 100 3 97 5 100 4 1196.079
Gray Darryl Silver City V 25418 A 100 7 99 8 100 9 100 9 99 7 99 9 100 2 100 3 100 6 99 4 99 3 100 6 1195.073
Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A 100 8 99 6 100 7 100 9 99 9 99 7 99 6 99 4 99 2 100 5 100 3 100 4 1194.070
Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 A 100 9 100 8 100 8 99 7 100 9 99 8 99 3 100 3 100 1 99 4 99 6 98 0 1193.066
Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 A 100 8 100 7 100 10 100 10 100 8 100 10 97 2 98 0 98 4 99 2 100 1 99 4 1191.066
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 A 100 8 99 7 100 9 100 10 99 6 100 10 100 1 98 4 99 3 98 1 99 2 99 3 1191.064
Yudkin Bronwyn Mildura SBRC S 34237 A 98 7 100 6 99 8 100 9 100 8 100 4 99 2 98 2 100 2 99 7 99 4 99 3 1191.062
Mulcahy Ruth Shepparton SB & A V 30084 A 99 9 99 5 99 7 99 5 100 7 100 9 97 1 100 5 99 4 99 3 99 2 100 3 1190.060
Klemm David Morgan S 51557 A 100 8 99 7 100 10 100 9 100 8 100 8 98 4 98 5 100 4 98 1 98 4 98 6 1189.074
Illman Merv Wingfield S 51321 A 98 4 99 6 100 7 100 9 100 10 100 9 100 5 99 3 97 1 99 2 97 3 100 5 1189.064
Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 A 100 10 100 8 100 6 100 9 100 8 98 7 99 1 99 3 98 0 99 3 97 2 98 3 1188.060
Garland Beth Silver City S 25250 A 99 8 99 8 100 9 100 9 100 8 100 10 97 1 97 4 97 1 100 2 99 2 99 4 1187.066
Woods Michael Mildura SBRC S 34207 C 100 8 100 7 100 6 99 8 100 8 99 9 98 4 98 5 100 4 98 2 97 2 98 0 1187.063
Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & A S 33397 B 99 5 99 7 99 7 100 9 100 8 100 9 97 1 95 2 98 1 100 2 100 1 100 1 1187.053
Mulcahy Ernest Shepparton SB & A V 31767 A 99 9 99 6 99 7 100 8 100 9 100 9 97 2 99 3 97 3 98 4 99 4 99 4 1186.068
McGurgen Jia Morgan SJ 51793 B 99 8 100 7 99 6 100 7 99 8 99 6 95 1 100 3 96 3 99 5 100 2 100 4 1186.060
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 A 99 8 100 10 99 4 100 8 99 8 100 9 99 4 98 1 99 1 98 1 96 1 99 3 1186.058
Harvey Richard BHPC S 25930 B 98 7 100 9 100 9 100 7 100 7 100 8 98 4 99 5 98 3 97 2 98 3 97 0 1185.064
Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 99 7 100 7 100 7 99 6 100 7 99 5 97 1 97 2 98 1 98 2 98 3 98 1 1183.049
McGurgen Dakota Morgan J 51794 B 100 6 99 6 100 8 97 4 99 7 100 8 99 4 96 3 97 2 99 1 98 6 98 3 1182.058
Myers Kevin Morgan S 51860 B 100 6 99 5 99 4 97 5 100 6 99 6 98 3 96 0 97 2 97 4 98 4 99 0 1179.045
Hill Tony Morgan S 57850 A 100 7 100 7 100 10 100 9 100 10 98 5 95 1 93 2 96 1 98 3 99 3 99 2 1178.060
Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 B 100 7 100 7 100 8 99 7 99 7 100 9 97 2 95 1 97 2 98 2 96 3 97 1 1178.056
Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 33235 A 97 3 99 3 97 4 98 4 99 8 99 5 98 4 99 1 98 2 96 3 100 5 96 1 1176.043
Spratt Robert Leongatha SBRC V 30136 A 99 6 99 6 100 5 98 5 97 3 99 4 97 1 98 1 99 2 96 1 97 2 97 2 1176.038
Filmore Joel Morgan SJ 51824 B 98 2 99 7 99 7 97 6 97 7 95 5 98 3 100 3 97 2 100 3 97 3 98 4 1175.052
Gurney Peter Silver City S 25140 B 97 6 98 5 99 6 98 7 100 5 99 6 94 2 93 1 99 4 96 3 99 3 97 0 1169.048
Ritter Jason Wingfield S 51041 C 99 6 99 7 100 7 98 4 100 7 97 4 94 1 98 3 98 2 98 1 96 2 91 0 1168.044
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 B 100 6 97 5 97 5 100 8 98 4 99 8 97 5 97 2 94 0 95 0 97 1 96 0 1167.044
Cresp Mark Renmark S 50057 A 100 8 100 10 100 7 100 10 100 9 100 10 600.054
Langford Robert Brunswick SBRC V 30566 C 100 9 99 8 99 6 100 5 99 5 99 7 596.040
Langford Shane Brunswick SBRC S 34076 B 98 4 98 6 98 3 97 3 99 5 97 5 587.026

NWVC - June 2018 - Class 3



1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 600.044
2 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 597.034
3 Eyers Peter Wingfield 50209 595.035
4 Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 594.037
5 Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC 30468 592.030
6 Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 591.031
7 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 590.032
8 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 590.028
9 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 585.030
10 McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 582.019

1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 600.044
2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 597.034
3rd Eyers Peter Wingfield 50209 595.035

1st Illman Mervyn Wingfield 51321 576.017
2nd Watson Frank Naracoorte 51358 568.014
3rd Wurfel Antoine Mildura SBRC 32499 566.011

1st McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 582.019
2nd McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 565.007
3rd Filmore Joel Morgan 51824 552.007

1st
2nd

1st McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 565.007
2nd Filmore Joel Morgan 51824 552.007
3rd

1st McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 582.019
2nd McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 565.007
3rd Filmore Joel Morgan 51824 552.007

1st Wurfel Antoine Mildura SBRC 32499 566.011
2nd Andrews Donald Mildura SBRC 30264 543.015
3rd Ransome Melanie Mildura SBRC 30987 526.010
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20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A7 A 100 5 100 8 100 9 100 8 100 8 100 6 600.044
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B6 A 99 3 100 7 100 6 100 7 99 6 99 5 597.034
Eyers Peter Wingfield S 50209 A8 A 98 3 99 6 99 5 100 7 100 7 99 7 595.035
Butler Tim Wingfield S 50759 A4 A 98 7 100 5 98 5 100 6 99 6 99 8 594.037
Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC S 30468 A6 A 99 7 98 4 99 5 100 4 98 6 98 4 592.030
Lang Kim Naracoorte S 51365 B10 A 97 5 100 7 97 2 99 6 98 3 100 8 591.031
McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A11 A 98 6 98 4 98 5 99 5 99 7 98 5 590.032
Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 B9 A 93 1 100 8 100 6 100 5 99 5 98 3 590.028
Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 B3 A 98 5 97 4 96 6 99 5 97 5 98 5 585.030
McGurgen Dakota Morgan J 51794 B7 C 98 2 96 2 96 3 96 3 99 7 97 2 582.019
Illman Mervyn Wingfield S 51321 B4 B 92 2 96 3 98 3 95 1 96 4 99 4 576.017
Watson Frank Naracoorte S 51358 B11 B 93 2 94 3 98 3 95 2 94 4 94 0 568.014
Wurfel Antoine Mildura SBRC V 32499 B8 B 97 2 96 2 96 2 91 2 92 1 94 2 566.011
McGurgen Jia Morgan SJ 51793 B5 C 94 1 97 2 95 0 93 2 95 2 91 0 565.007
Filmore Joel Morgan SJ 51824 A10 C 89 1 96 3 95 1 93 1 91 1 88 0 552.007
Andrews Donald Mildura SBRC V 30264 A9 C 86 0 88 1 85 5 94 3 91 2 99 4 543.015
Ransome Melanie Mildura SBRC V 30987 A5 C 89 1 91 3 90 2 87 0 94 3 75 1 526.010
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1 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 593.040
2 Eyers Peter Wingfield 50209 592.035
3 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 590.032
4 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 590.028
5 Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC 30468 588.029
6 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 584.032
7 Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 584.029
8 Illman Mervyn Wingfield 51321 582.023
9 Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 582.017
10 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 579.021

1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 593.040
2nd Eyers Peter Wingfield 50209 592.035
3rd McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 590.032

1st Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 584.032
2nd Illman Mervyn Wingfield 51321 582.023
3rd Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 582.017

1st McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 565.019
2nd McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 557.012
3rd Filmore Joel Morgan 51824 553.017

1st
2nd

1st McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 557.012
2nd Filmore Joel Morgan 51824 553.017
3rd

1st McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 565.019
2nd McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 557.012
3rd Filmore Joel Morgan 51824 553.017

1st Wurfel Antoine Mildura SBRC 32499 570.021
2nd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 542.007
3rd Andrews Donald Mildura SBRC 30264 158.002

NWVC - June 2018 - Prone

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Prone Results Summary

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B6 A 99 6 97 6 100 8 98 6 100 6 99 8 593.040
Eyers Peter Wingfield S 50209 A8 A 100 7 99 6 98 7 100 4 98 5 97 6 592.035
McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A11 A 99 7 98 5 99 4 99 5 99 8 96 3 590.032
Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A7 A 100 5 98 5 98 4 99 5 96 4 99 5 590.028
Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC S 30468 A6 A 97 4 98 8 97 4 98 4 99 5 99 4 588.029
Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 B3 B 98 8 99 5 97 5 97 5 97 4 96 5 584.032
Butler Tim Wingfield S 50759 A4 A 97 4 94 2 99 5 99 7 96 5 99 6 584.029
Illman Mervyn Wingfield S 51321 B4 B 97 3 97 5 95 2 97 3 98 5 98 5 582.023
Lang Kim Naracoorte S 51365 B10 B 93 0 96 2 98 5 99 5 97 3 99 2 582.017
Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 B9 A 95 4 96 4 95 1 97 6 97 2 99 4 579.021
Wurfel Antoine Mildura SBRC V 32499 B8 B 93 0 95 5 97 5 96 4 95 4 94 3 570.021
McGurgen Dakota Morgan J 51794 B7 C 96 5 92 1 94 4 90 0 98 6 95 3 565.019
Watson Frank Naracoorte S 51358 B11 B 93 2 93 2 93 1 96 4 95 2 93 3 563.014
McGurgen Jia Morgan SJ 51793 B5 C 93 1 94 1 93 2 93 3 92 2 92 3 557.012
Filmore Joel Morgan SJ 51824 A10 C 94 5 93 3 88 0 89 1 94 4 95 4 553.017
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 A5 B 89 1 88 0 91 2 90 0 93 3 91 1 542.007
Andrews Donald Mildura SBRC V 30264 A9 C 86 1 72 1 158.002
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1 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 1190.074
2 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 1190.072
3 Eyers Peter Wingfield 50209 1187.070
4 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 1180.064
5 Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC 30468 1180.059
6 Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 1178.066
7 Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 1173.048
8 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 1169.062
9 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 1169.049
10 Illman Mervyn Wingfield 51321 1158.040

1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 1190.074
2nd Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 1190.072
3rd Eyers Peter Wingfield 50209 1187.070

1st Illman Mervyn Wingfield 51321 1158.040
2nd Wurfel Antoine Mildura SBRC 32499 1136.032
3rd Watson Frank Naracoorte 51358 1131.028

1st McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 1147.038
2nd McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 1122.019
3rd Filmore Joel Morgan 51824 1105.024

1st
2nd

1st McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 1122.019
2nd Filmore Joel Morgan 51824 1105.024
3rd

1st McGurgen Dakota Morgan 51794 1147.038
2nd McGurgen Jia Morgan 51793 1122.019
3rd Filmore Joel Morgan 51824 1105.024

1st Wurfel Antoine Mildura SBRC 32499 1136.032
2nd Andrews Donald Mildura SBRC 30264 701.017
3rd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 542.007
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 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & A S 31033 A 99 3 100 7 100 6 100 7 99 6 99 5 99 6 97 6 100 8 98 6 100 6 99 8 1190.074
Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 100 5 100 8 100 9 100 8 100 8 100 6 100 5 98 5 98 4 99 5 96 4 99 5 1190.072
Eyers Peter Wingfield S 50209 A 98 3 99 6 99 5 100 7 100 7 99 7 100 7 99 6 98 7 100 4 98 5 97 6 1187.070
McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A 98 6 98 4 98 5 99 5 99 7 98 5 99 7 98 5 99 4 99 5 99 8 96 3 1180.064
Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC S 30468 A 99 7 98 4 99 5 100 4 98 6 98 4 97 4 98 8 97 4 98 4 99 5 99 4 1180.059
Butler Tim Wingfield S 50759 A 98 7 100 5 98 5 100 6 99 6 99 8 97 4 94 2 99 5 99 7 96 5 99 6 1178.066
Lang Kim Naracoorte S 51365 A 97 5 100 7 97 2 99 6 98 3 100 8 93 0 96 2 98 5 99 5 97 3 99 2 1173.048
Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 A 98 5 97 4 96 6 99 5 97 5 98 5 98 8 99 5 97 5 97 5 97 4 96 5 1169.062
Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & A S 33190 A 93 1 100 8 100 6 100 5 99 5 98 3 95 4 96 4 95 1 97 6 97 2 99 4 1169.049
Illman Mervyn Wingfield S 51321 B 92 2 96 3 98 3 95 1 96 4 99 4 97 3 97 5 95 2 97 3 98 5 98 5 1158.040
McGurgen Dakota Morgan J 51794 C 98 2 96 2 96 3 96 3 99 7 97 2 96 5 92 1 94 4 90 0 98 6 95 3 1147.038
Wurfel Antoine Mildura SBRC V 32499 B 97 2 96 2 96 2 91 2 92 1 94 2 93 0 95 5 97 5 96 4 95 4 94 3 1136.032
Watson Frank Naracoorte S 51358 B 93 2 94 3 98 3 95 2 94 4 94 0 93 2 93 2 93 1 96 4 95 2 93 3 1131.028
McGurgen Jia Morgan SJ 51793 C 94 1 97 2 95 0 93 2 95 2 91 0 93 1 94 1 93 2 93 3 92 2 92 3 1122.019
Filmore Joel Morgan SJ 51824 C 89 1 96 3 95 1 93 1 91 1 88 0 94 5 93 3 88 0 89 1 94 4 95 4 1105.024
Andrews Donald Mildura SBRC V 30264 C 86 0 88 1 85 5 94 3 91 2 99 4 86 1 72 1 701.017
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 B 89 1 88 0 91 2 90 0 93 3 91 1 542.007
Ransome Melanie Mildura SBRC V 30987 C 89 1 91 3 90 2 87 0 94 3 75 1 526.010
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